
 

Calendar 

2023- 2024 

First Semester  

Monday, August 28   Open house for parents 

Tuesday, August 29             Students Report – Middle/High School  

Wednesday, August 30  Students Report – First Grade – Sixth Grade 

Thursday, August 31  Students Report – Preschool – Kindergarten 

Monday, September 4  Labor Day – No School 

Friday September 29   First Quarter Progress Report sent home 

Thursday, October 5  Class Pictures 

Monday, October 9   Columbus Day – No School 

Thursday, October 12 –  

Friday, October 13  Individual Pictures 

Saturday, October 28  Harvest Carnival 

Tuesday, October 31  End of first quarter 

Friday, November 3   Half day for students – Teacher workday  

Thursday, November 9  No School - Parent Conferences  

Friday, November 10  Veterans Day – No School 

Thursday, November 23 –  

Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Recess 

Thursday, December 7  Second Quarter Progress Reports sent home 

Monday, December 18  Begin Winter Recess 

Thursday, January 4  Classes resume 

Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Thursday, January 25  End of Second quarter 

Friday, January 26   Half day for students – Teacher workday  
 

Second Semester  

Thursday, February 8  100 Days 

Monday, February 19  Presidents' Day – No School 

Wednesday, February 28  Third Quarter Progress Reports sent home 

Monday, March 25   Spring Recess begins 

Monday, April 1               Classes resume 

Thursday, April 4             End of Third quarter 

Friday, April 5             Half day for students – Teacher workday 
Friday, April 12   Parent Conferences – No School 

Monday, April 15 –  
 Friday, April 19  Iowa Testing Week 
Monday, May 6   Children’s Day – No School 
Wednesday, May 8   Fourth Quarter Progress Reports sent home 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day – No School 

Tuesday, June 4   End of Fourth quarter 
Wednesday, June 5   No school for students - Teacher workday 
Thursday, June 6   Promotion Day 
Friday, June 7   Graduation  
 
 
 


